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DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

ISIN: DE0005557508

Overview

2024/07/12 08:57:10

Price
23.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

23.77 EUR
23.93 EUR
23.70 EUR
23.72 EUR
23.76262 EUR
18,931
451,143.79

57

13

54

WKN: 555750
Sy
24.00
© -008%(0.02) ‘rh
22.00 L /Ih bqq
DE0005557508 20.00 H JJ
DTE ﬂ M |'| '1
Tradegate 18.00 J}J 'J
EUR P ﬂf
Telecommunications UJ ]* |
16.00 I"'H
Stock
118,292 EUR By fi"‘lr'm e
GERMANY DAX 14.00 |
12.00
23.92 EUR (2,000)
23.93 EUR (2,000)

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/05/29 S8l Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858433,154589538,156677349,160015554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005557508&ID_NOTATION=9385986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005557508&ID_NOTATION=9385986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005557508&ID_NOTATION=9385986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa1ebb411a24210c15c298988d82872da3bece4919c5220b22fe268720f1549d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e20b25a6826a73c5e&time=1720854826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca3dd4fb4a99217d3f32165b41450c134ad2d44aacb961653f7028224ad420d6&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=601a526524e729673&time=1720854826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d5a6f8512cc4f098687c5dd7eea79188fb50491e961d81f64f086a7584b851c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd6aa354030ff93cf&time=1720854826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79b93a911693e653ee5675d7e573ccef92e89d1ba77534bec70e9f37556f5667&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3861a79f3afc9201&time=1720854826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a57db45c175e6d2be06f76955aeab9d849a18dc106e485d1b1ff767201d765ab&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ebc0d26815682607&time=1720854826&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

Details

2024/07/12 08:57:10

Price

23.70 EUR

Difference ©  -0.08%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005557508
Symbol DTE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 118,292 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.92 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 23.93 EUR (2,000)
Open 23.77 EUR
High 23.93 EUR
Low 23.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.72 EUR
VWAP 23.76262 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,931
Trading volume 451,143.79
Number of trades 57
Last size 13
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.77% +21.97% +31.82%
Perf (abs.) +1.30 +4.27 +5.73
Beta 0.51 0.54 0.57
Volatility 14.51 14.41 18.64

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:41
07/11

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/11

Tradegate 2024/ 08:57
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:45
07/12

Price

23.76 EUR

23.78 EUR

23.70 EUR

23.74 EUR

23.81 EUR (246,213
23.06 EUR (353,130
22.23 EUR (359,539

24.01 EUR (2024/07/08

20.71 EUR (2024/04/19
24.01 EUR (2024/07/08
18.50 EUR (2023/08/08

)
)
)
21.50 EUR (333,598)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
112.58 3,812
0.00 5
0.18 34
0.00 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2025437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21184538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38005

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2023/
02/16

2023/
04/17

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/04

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/02

2024/
05/20

2024/
07/12

17:35

17:35

13:16

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:04

18:22

18:17

17:44

08:10

17:19

10:23

08:01

20.60 EUR

21.20 CHF

606.70 CZK

23.74 EUR

23.70 EUR

23.73 EUR

23.73 EUR

23.73 EUR

25.21 USD

24.46 EUR

23.76 EUR

23.74 EUR

10,140.00 HUF

109.20 RON

23.74 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.19

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35163805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37997

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

Friedrich-Ebert-Allee 140 - 53113 Bonn
Telefon: +49-228-181-0

Fax: +

E-mail: impressum@telekom.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Timotheus
Hottges

Christian P.
lllek

Ferri
Abolhassan

Birgit Bohle
Claudia Nemat
Dominique
Leroy

Srini Gopalan

Thorsten
Langheim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank Appel
Helga Jung
Reinhard Ploss
Christoph Schmitz
Constantin Greve
Dagmar P.
Kollmann

Eric Daum

Frank Sauerland
Harald Kriger
Karin Topel
Karl-Heinz
Streibich

Katja Hessel
Kerstin Marx

Lars Hinrichs
Margret Suckale
Nicole Seelemann-

Wandtke
Odysseus D.

Chatzidis
Petra Steffi Kreusel
Stefan Wintels

Susanne Schottke

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:impressum@telekom.de
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